PJHS PTSO Board

It's time to sign up for the 2015-2016 PJHS PTSO Board. The PJHS PTSO believes that having family involvement in the educational process helps maximize your child's potential. Becoming a part of the PTSO is an easy way to be involved. As part of the board, you can take pride in the work you would do to help make Pearl Junior High a great school. If you are interested in a position on the PTSO Board, please fill in the information below and return to your child's teacher by April 30, 2015.

Student's nameParent's name	Grade Phone #
Address	Email Address
Please check the position th	at you would like on the 2015-2016 PJHS PTSO Board.
President	
Vice-President	
Secretary	
Treasurer	
Teacher apprec	ciation
Membership	
	another PTSO Board in the Pearl District, please list the
Please let us know why you	would like to serve on the PJHS PTSO Board.